Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Henderson County Board of Health

Meeting Times:  6:00 p.,m. Monthly - 2nd Tuesday Positions: 11 Contact Person: Steve Smith
Meeting Place:  Health Dept. Conference Rm. - 1200 Spartanburg Hw  Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 692-4223
Description: Appoint, advise and supervise the Health Director. Adopt rules and regulations, not inconsistent with law, which are necessary to

promote and protect public health. Hear appeals of any rules and regulations it has adopted. *Note-Members cannot be contractors for

or provide services to the Health Department.

I Dr. Magdalena S. Hayes Chair Requirement
2 Dr. Alison Cartwright Reid Requirement
3 VACANT Requirement

4 Mrs. Leslie L. Leidecker, DVM  Requirement

®  Ms. Kathleen Flanagan Baluha ~ Requirement

¢ Dr. Kenesha Smith Requirement
7 Mr. William 6. Lapsley Requirement
8 Mr. Jeffrey L. Young Requirement
°  Dr. Scott Prechter Requirement
10 Dr. John Bryant Requirement
" Mrs. Jennifer S. Hensley Requirement

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Dr. Patrick William Garrison

Dr. Anna M. Hicks

Mr. Joshua Nicholas Staton

Monday, September 25, 2023

Physician

Dentist

Optometrist

Veterinarian

Registered Nurse
Pharmacist

Commissioner Representative
Engineer

At Large

At Large

At Large

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

06/06/2022

04/05/2022

01/04/2021

7/1/2024
6/30/2025
7/1/2023
7/1/2024
7/1/2026
7/1/2024
12/31/2023
7/1/2026
6/30/2025
7/1/2024

6/30/2025

Page 1



