## Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

## Henderson County Board of Health

Meeting Times: 6:00 p.,m. Monthly - 2nd Tuesday Positions: 11 Contact Person: Steve Smith

Meeting Place: Health Dept. Conference Rm. - 1200 Spartanburg Hw Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 692-4223

Description: Appoint, advise and supervise the Health Director. Adopt rules and regulations, not inconsistent with law, which are necessary to

promote and protect public health. Hear appeals of any rules and regulations it has adopted. \*Note-Members cannot be contractors for

or provide services to the Health Department.

1	Dr. Magdalena S. Hayes Chair	Requirement	Physician	Expiration Date	7/1/2024
2	Dr. Alison Cartwright Reid	Requirement	Dentist	Expiration Date	6/30/2025
3	VACANT	Requirement	Optometrist	Expiration Date	7/1/2023
4	Mrs. Leslie L. Leidecker, DVM	Requirement	Veterinarian	Expiration Date	7/1/2024
5	Ms. Kathleen Flanagan Baluha	Requirement	Registered Nurse	Expiration Date	7/1/2026
6	Dr. Kenesha Smith	Requirement	Pharmacist	Expiration Date	7/1/2024
7	Mr. William G. Lapsley	Requirement	Commissioner Representative	Expiration Date	12/31/2023
8	Mr. Jeffrey L. Young	Requirement	Engineer	Expiration Date	7/1/2026
9	Dr. Scott Prechter	Requirement	At Large	Expiration Date	6/30/2025
10	Dr. John Bryant	Requirement	At Large	Expiration Date	7/1/2024
11	Mrs. Jennifer S. Hensley	Requirement	At Large	Expiration Date	6/30/2025
Applicants Interested in this Board:					
Dr. Patrick William Garrison				06/06/2022	

Dr. Anna M. Hicks 04/05/2022

Mr. Joshua Nicholas Staton 01/04/2021